Date
11/11/2022

10/31/2022

Check No.

Vendor Name
105895 BRENDA NELSON

105896 DEBORAH FREEMAN

105897 EVELYN ALEXANDER

105898 GERHART COFFEE CO., LLC
105899 KISTLER OBRIEN

105900 LEHIGH VALLEY DAIRY FARMS

105901 M.J. EARL INC.

105902 MORABITO BAKING CO INC
105903 PENN JERSEY PAPER COMPANY
105904 SHARE FOOD PROGRAM

105905 TREASURER OF CHESTER COUNTY

105906 US FOODS INC

US FOODS INC

OXFORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
CAFETERIA FUND BILL LIST
NOVEMBER 2022

Description

OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
FOOD

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
FOOD

GENERAL SUPPLIES

FOOD

GENERAL SUPPLIES

FOOD

DUES AND FEES

GENERAL SUPPLIES

FOOD

PNC PROCUREMENT CARD CHARGES

BIG FOOTS EXPRESS
AMAZON.COM

GENERAL SUPPLIES
FOOD

19.98
104.00
150.00
120.00

4,543.75
19,702.01
1,198.05
3,364.88
5,178.01
344.16
750.00
2,630.09
91,698.50

129,803.43

70.00
95.28

165.28

129,968.71

F-2



