OXFORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CAFETERIA FUND BILL LIST NOVEMBER 2022

<u>Date</u>	Check No.	Vendor Name	Description	<u>To</u> tal	
11/11/2022	105895	BRENDA NELSON	OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	19.98	
	105896	DEBORAH FREEMAN	OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	104.00	
	105897	EVELYN ALEXANDER	OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	150.00	
		GERHART COFFEE CO., LLC	FOOD	120.00	
		KISTLER OBRIEN	REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES	4,543.75	
	105900	LEHIGH VALLEY DAIRY FARMS	FOOD	19,702.01	
		M.J. EARL INC.	GENERAL SUPPLIES	1,198.05	
	105902	MORABITO BAKING CO INC	FOOD	3,364.88	
		PENN JERSEY PAPER COMPANY	GENERAL SUPPLIES	5,304.88 5,178.01	
		SHARE FOOD PROGRAM	FOOD	3,178.01	
		TREASURER OF CHESTER COUNTY	DUES AND FEES	750.00	
		US FOODS INC	GENERAL SUPPLIES		
		US FOODS INC	FOOD	2,630.09	
			1005	91,698.50	
				ē	129,803.43
PNC PROCUREMENT CARD CHARGES					
10/31/2022		BIG FOOTS EXPRESS	GENERAL SUPPLIES	70.00	
		AMAZON.COM	FOOD	95.28	
					165.28
					129,968.71